
BUS S - PM

3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary

3:45 PM - Leave / Intermediate School

3:47 PM - Stop / West Main St, Colonial & Twin City Dr

3:48 PM - Stop / 1200 West Main St

3:48 PM - Stop / Cromwell Rd & W Main St

3:49 PM - Stop / W Main St & Hancock Dr

3:50 PM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 2nd St

3:50 PM - Stop / 927 South 2nd St

3:51 PM - Stop / 919 South 2nd St

3:51 PM - Stop / 915 South 3rd St

3:52 PM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 3rd St

3:53 PM - Stop / S 2nd St & Belle

3:54 PM - Stop / Jersey & W. Main

3:55 PM - Stop / 812 Parkview Drive

3:57 PM - Stop / 111 West Ave (alley on left)

3:57 PM - Stop / 919 West Main St

3:58 PM - Stop / 706 West Main St

3:59 PM - Stop / 636 West Main St

3:59 PM - Stop / Chestnut St & W Main St

4:00 PM - Stop / Henry St & S 3rd St

4:00 PM - Stop / Henry St & S 4th St



4:01 PM - Stop / Henry St & S 5th

4:02 PM - Stop / Lee Ave & Palmer St

4:02 PM - Stop / 637 Lee Ave

4:03 PM - Stop / Lee Ave & Caldwell

4:03 PM - Stop / Lee Ave & Abel



3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary

3:45 PM - Leave / Intermediate School

3:47 PM - Stop / West Main St, Colonial & Twin City Dr

3:48 PM - Stop / 1200 West Main St

3:48 PM - Stop / Cromwell Rd & W Main St

3:49 PM - Stop / W Main St & Hancock Dr

3:50 PM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 2nd St

3:50 PM - Stop / 927 South 2nd St

3:51 PM - Stop / 919 South 2nd St

3:51 PM - Stop / 915 South 3rd St

3:52 PM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 3rd St

3:53 PM - Stop / S 2nd St & Belle

3:54 PM - Stop / Jersey & W. Main

3:55 PM - Stop / 812 Parkview Drive

3:57 PM - Stop / 111 West Ave (alley on left)

3:57 PM - Stop / 919 West Main St

3:58 PM - Stop / 706 West Main St

3:59 PM - Stop / 636 West Main St

3:59 PM - Stop / Chestnut St & W Main St

4:00 PM - Stop / Henry St & S 3rd St

4:00 PM - Stop / Henry St & S 4th St



4:01 PM - Stop / Henry St & S 5th

4:02 PM - Stop / Lee Ave & Palmer St

4:02 PM - Stop / 637 Lee Ave

4:03 PM - Stop / Lee Ave & Caldwell

4:03 PM - Stop / Lee Ave & Abel


